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Snr
95

511
204
62

41

492
108
374
370
367
369
368
288
510
567
460
319
397
255
425
232
431
366
18

206
326
249
143

2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

Name

Yannik Duft

Erik Reich

Justin Frohlich
Enrico Steiner
Michael Hustig
Markus Meyer
Winona Wolf

Timo Schroedel
Stefan Misch
Robert Neumann
Jacob Woiwode
Clemens Herrenkind
Pernilla Bandick
Noah Stein

Robert Vinicky
Tanja Kathrin Janzen
Daniel ABmann
Philipp Pfannenstiel-Odisheli
Selina Neiral3

Utz Grinow

Oliver Hartmann
Thomas landgraf
Dagmar Doring
Niccolo Klaus
Marcel Sudermann
Alexander Friese
Norbert Schott
David Hinkelmann
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AK Rg AK Verein
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SB Triathlon Verein Berlin
SC

SB

M20 Steiner-Clan

M50 LWV Potsdam/Nuthetal
M45

SIC

SA Gymnasium Michendorf
MJB Gymnasium Michendorf
MJB Gymnasium Michendorf
SA Gymnasium Michendorf
MJB Gymnasium Michendorf
SIC GS Michendorf

SB LC-Michendorf

M20 LC-Michendorf

W30 SCC- Kinderhort

M20 Pilsenbande

SB

SIA Jupa

M45 KOCH IS LC

SC GS Wildenbruch

M35 clausis 14

W50 Gymnasium Michendorf
SC Brazilia Conection

M20

M40

M40 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
SC GS Wildenbruch

Zeit

00:11:51
00:12:01
00:12:21
00:12:22
00:12:36
00:12:41
00:12:44
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:10
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:15
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:34
00:13:56
00:13:57
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:13:59
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:04
00:14:05
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:15
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

241
382
263
521
217
509
19

283
286
257
30

205
538
237
571
476
40

325
570
572

327
194
506
413
197
269
221

2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

Karl-Heinz Bussert

Benedikt Hinkelmann

Philip Walkenbach
Antina Mull
Wesley Wiemann
Tobias Bindseil
Thomas Haupt
Natalie Stoof
Laura Petrausch
Jeanine Artz
Uwe Menzerath
Eva Kaufung

Leo Vollerthun
Ragnar Baltzer
Michael Stoof
Darius Friedrichs
Ute Hustig
Harald Ebel
Frederike Karassek
Lisa MUnn

Anne Heiner
Marco Drick
Hannah Jonitz
Jens Geisler
Oliver Ludwig
Jens Tittmann
Max Duschanek
Lukas Hartig
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24
25
26
6

27
28
29
7

8

9

30
10
31
32
33
34
11
35
36
12
13
37
14
38
39
40
41
42
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M55 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
SB GS Wilhelmshorst

SD GS Michendorf

W40 Gordon Kind

SC GS Wildenbruch

SC GS Wilhelmshorst

M40 Brazilia Conection

SIC GS Michendorf

SIB GS Michendorf

SIA Jupa

M45 TV Werder

w20

SB

M20 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
M45

SB

W45 LWV Potsdam/Nuthetal
M20 Pilsenbande

SD

SID GS Michendorf

SIC GS Michendorf

M35

SIC GS Michendorf

M50 Winkelstirmer

M30 KOCH IS LC

M45

SC GS Michendorf

SD GS Wildenbruch

00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:20
00:14:25
00:14:27
00:14:28
00:14:29
00:14:36
00:14:36
00:14:38
00:14:40
00:14:41
00:14:41
00:14:42
00:14:44
00:14:47
00:14:48
00:14:50
00:14:53
00:14:54
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:04
00:15:06
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:12
00:15:15
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

222
517
376
498
173
145
87

86

484
532
488
529
452
569
126
258
433
111
573
81

42

80

43

89

292
291
290
54

2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

Jan Hartig

Miko Perschk
Adrian Prinzhausen
Oskar Cynybulk

Sophie-Charlotte Drogge

Nils Pirnack
Oliver Kusch
Verena Kusch
Bennett Wegner
Kei Bindseil
Marie-Theres Lick
Sebastian Spiel3
Bernd Rudtke
Bernd Miiller
Frank Richter
Rasmus Baudick
Nils Ruecker
Rebecca Lemanski
Lara Bachwaldt
Roland Dettloff
Horst Staschok
Frank Salzwedel
Louis Staschok
Frank Zimmer
Henning Gartner
Helena Gartner
Silko Gartner
Sandra Thirmann
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43
15
44
45
16
46
47
17
48
49
18
50
51
52
53
54
55
19
20
56
57
58
59
60
61
21
62
22
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M40 GS Wildenbruch
SID

MJB Gymnasium Michendorf
SD Star Wars Running
SIB

SC GS Wildenbruch
M45 10 nach New York
W45 10 nach New York
SD Wegner Runners
M45

SIB

M20

M55 Dienstagstruppe
M60 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
M40 GS Wildenbruch
SB Jupa

SB clausis 14

w20

SIC GS Michendorf
M45 Winkelstirmer
M40

M45 Winkelstlirmer

SB

M40

SD PLC

SIC

M30 PLC

W30 Jeenel-Clan

00:15:16
00:15:25
00:15:27
00:15:29
00:15:30
00:15:32
00:15:39
00:15:39
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:15:46
00:15:47
00:15:50
00:15:51
00:15:52
00:15:58
00:16:00
00:16:02
00:16:02
00:16:05
00:16:13
00:16:14
00:16:15
00:16:17
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:16:19
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

284
93

412
282
238
174
349
172
216
28

342
381
430
170
304
12

373
508
432
37

36

423
422
516
127
541
540
218

2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

Louisa Zoppke
Kathrin Stenzel
Tina Wojtyczka
Merle Baselau
Lutz Pollak
Anastasia Drogge
Anton Jaenicke
Ulrich Drogge
Max Forster

Irene Heyroth

Ole Siems
Claudia Nowka
Ramona Landgraf
Thomas Tamm-Blechschmidt
Katrin Wartenberg
Ute Quatfasel
Philip Wendt
Jeannette Huttig
Jorg Ruecker
Carolin Grotschel
Christiane Riedel
Jens Beier

Nicole Beier
Mireille Perschk
Lisa Schulz

Paul Zerbst
Wolfgang Soluk
Celina Bahr

23
24
25
26
63
27
64
65
66
28
67
29
30
68
31
32
69
33
70
34
35
71
36
37
38
72
73
39

N O OF WP owWDdNDawowbd

e el el =
N N N =)

SIC GS Michendorf

W35 10 nach New York
W30 KOCHIS LC

SIC GS Michendorf

M50 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
SIB

SC GS Michendorf

M45

SC GS Wildenbruch

W35 TRI NIXEN POTSDAM
SC GS Wilhelmshorst
W30 clausis 14

W35 clausis 14

M35 Winkelstlirmer

W30

W50

SA Gymnasium Michendorf
W35 clausis 14

M35 clausis 14

w20

W55

M35

W30

w40

SIC GS Wildenbruch

SB Soluk

M45

SIC GS Wildenbruch
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00:16:23
00:16:23
00:16:24
00:16:24
00:16:26
00:16:31
00:16:32
00:16:34
00:16:36
00:16:42
00:16:49
00:16:49
00:16:50
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:17
00:17:18
00:17:20
00:17:20
00:17:26
00:17:26
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:30
00:17:30
00:17:32
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2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

113 375 Philip Westphal 74 4 SA Gymnasium Michendorf 00:17:32
114 408 Anne Hauptmann 40 7 W30 KOCH IS LC 00:17:34
115 410 Petra Brychlik 41 3 W50 KOCHISLC 00:17:34
116 344 Klaus-Dieter Laubrich 75 3 M55 Feuerwehr Michendorf 00:17:35
117 343 Daniel Rottstock 76 8 M20 Feuerwehr Michendorf 00:17:36
118 481 Tanja Wegner 42 3 W40 Wegner Runners 00:17:36
119 9 Britta Mangel 43 4 W50 00:17:37
120 324 Alexander Vierke 77 9 M20 Pilsenbande 00:17:38
121 323 Udo Vierke 78 4 M50 Pilsenbande 00:17:38
122 121 Moritz Wild 79 7 SD GS Wildenbruch 00:17:39
123 117 Hans Wild 80 8 M40 00:17:40
124 387 Svenja Hildebrand 44 5 SIB 00:17:42
125 110 Sarah Hubscher 45 4 W20 00:17:43
126 388 Daniela Hildebrand 46 5 W35 00:17:44
127 365 Melanie Pradel a7 1 WJB Gymnasium Michendorf 00:17:48
128 531 Wiebke Balk-Bindseil 48 3 w45 00:17:52
129 125 Alexandra Hirsch 49 4 W40 GS Wildenbruch 00:17:58
130 314 Anja Prellberg 50 5 W40 Funky Klauschen 00:18:07
131 411 Kerstin Wojtyczka 51 5 W50 KOCH IS LC 00:18:09
132 424 Ramona Grinow 52 4 W45 KOCH IS LC 00:18:14
133 328 Francesco Tarallo 81 6 M35 00:18:19
134 287 Emily Tonn 53 12 SIC GS Michendorf 00:18:22
135 499 Otto Cynybulk 82 8 SD Star Wars Running 00:18:23
136 497 Silke Haupt 54 6 W35 Flying Goose 00:18:23
137 278 Kiara Schneider 55 3 SID GS Michendorf 00:18:26
138 277 Thomas Schneider 83 12 M45 GS Michendorf 00:18:27
139 353 Alessandro Dewald 84 12 SC GS Michendorf 00:18:36
140 260 Melissa H6hne 56 4 SID GS Michendorf 00:18:38
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

88
52
152
69
67
66
563
68
140
58
565
57
56
436
339
271
55
396
504
503
337
505
348
242
440
220
338
435

2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

Marco Lorenz
Beatrice Jeenel
Manuela Kohlar
Michael Hohne

Uwe Naujoks
Andreas Nachsel
Olaf Noack

Heino Ebel

Paul Hinze
Sebastian Durrhauer
Nick Radi

Eric Lausch

Jannik Lausch
Klaus Fiebiger
Michelle Regber
Tia Bortfeldt
Michael Lausch
Lukas Pfannenstiel-Odisheli
Jorg Drozdzynski
Detlef Bohm

Maria Mandelkow
Susanne Bernhoft
Lucas Frohlich

Ralf Thiedke

Uwe Marten

Jonas Hartig

Sabine Janda
Manuela Beyer-Pohl
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85
57
58
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
59
60
97
98
99
100
61
62
101
102
103
104

g h~h © 00 N

©

M35

W30 Jeenel-Clan
W30 GS Wildenbruch
M55 Dienstagstruppe
M55 Dienstagstruppe
M45 Dienstagstruppe
M40

M55 Dienstagstruppe
SD GS Wildenbruch
SC GS Michendorf
SB

SC GS Michendorf
SD GS Michendorf
M45 clausis 14

SIC GS Wilhelmshorst
SID GS Michendorf
M35

MJB

M45 SV Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz e.V.
M60 SV Blau-Weil} Dahlewitz e.V.

W20

W45 SV Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz e.V.

SC GS Michendorf

M45 KC Purzelmann Michendorf
M40 clausis 14

SD GS Wildenbruch

w20

W40 clausis 14

00:18:40
00:18:47
00:18:52
00:18:55
00:18:55
00:18:56
00:18:57
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:05
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:10
00:19:16
00:19:16
00:19:19
00:19:21
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:32
00:19:40
00:19:52
00:19:57
00:19:58
00:20:06
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2. Michendorfer Nikolauslauf - 05.12.2010 - 2,5 km Lauf

169 415 Bettina Schinke 65 7 W40 KOCH IS LC 00:20:08
170 223 Anke Hartig 66 8 W40 GS Wildenbruch 00:20:17
171 335 Doreen Heller 67 10 W30 00:20:32
172 568 Marcel Hausler 105 3 M30 00:20:33
173 270 Lene Duschanek 68 14 SIC GS Michendorf 00:21:23
174 262 Katja Finfando 69 6 SID GS Michendorf 00:21:25
175 51 Marion Jeenel 70 2 W55 GS Caputh 00:21:43
176 256 Nora Strutzke 71 6 SIB Jupa 00:21:50
177 487 Tim Strutzke 106 12 SD GS Michendorf 00:21:53
178 320 Ramon Knappe 107 10 M20 Pilsenbande 00:22:18
179 322 Manuel Fischer 108 11 M20 Pilsenbande 00:22:34
180 321 Tom Weber 109 12 M20 Pilsenbande 00:22:35
181 61 Wilfried Steiner 110 5 M50 Steiner-Clan 00:22:55
182 60 Joachim Steiner 111 6 M50 Steiner-Clan 00:22:56
183 63 Sascha Heldt 112 13 M20 Steiner-Clan 00:22:57
184 59 Manfred Steiner 113 7 M55 Steiner-Clan 00:22:58
185 114 Annabell Zeckai 72 7 w20 00:23:41
186 564  Amelie Hartwig 73 15 SIC Orientierungslauf Michendorf 00:23:55
187 434 Jenny Ruecker 74 7 SID clausis 14 00:24:12
188 438 Lisa Hiuittig 75 2 WJB clausis 14 00:24:16
189 235 Karl-Heinz Berkholz 114 7 M50 KC Purzelmann Michendorf 00:25:52
190 306 Stefan Krojer 115 4 M30 Funky Klauschen 00:32:33
191 305 Nicole Schmalen 76 11 W30 Funky Klauschen 00:33:32
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